RTES ENDURANCE RIDE JULY 2022
TIEP, LEMBAH BIDONG, SETIU, TERENGGANU

29.7.2022 - 31.7.2022

am)

AL THAENGOAM ENDUSANCE STRRL

MALATSIA
RESULT GATE OPEN 23:30:00 GATE CLOSE  2:30:00
Category : CEN 80KM Starting Date/Time : 30.7.2022 17:00:00 Min Speed : 10Km/hr Max Speed : 16Km/hr
VEST i : PHASE/ : RECOVERY 3 TOTAL : ’
NO G NAME OF RIDERS/HORSES/TEAM Status LO0P KM ARRIVAL | MAX VET IN VET IN TIME DEPARTURE RIDING TIME RIDING TIME SPEED PHASE | AVG SPEED
Mohamad Hafiz Mustafa PASS 1 30 19:11:21 19:26:21 19:18:57 0:07:36 19:58:57 2:18:57 2:18:57 12.95 12.95
PASS 30 |ROYAL KELANTAN ENDURANCE PASS 2 25 21:53:44 22:08:44 21:58:42 0:04:58 22:48:42 1:59:45 4:18:42 12.53 12.76
Bullio Oake/mare/Chestnut/EAM/HR/B.180 PASS 3 25 00:51:31 1:13:31 0:57:13 0:05:42 - 2:02:49 6:21:31 12.21 12.58
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:21:31
Muhammad Faisal Mohd Ashari PASS 1 30 19:11:16 19:26:16 19:20:13 0:08:57 20:00:13 2:20:13 2:20:13 12.84 12.84
— 32 |ROYAL KELANTAN ENDURANCE PASS 2 25 21:53:42 | 22:08:42 22:01:15 0:07:33 22:51:15 2:01:02 4:21:15 12.39 12.63
Whyneemah Khobi/2014/Gelding/EAM/HR/W.039 PASS 3 25 00:51:36 1:11:36 1:04:17 0:12:41 2:00:21 6:21:36 12.46 12.58
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:21:36
Muhammad Aminuddin Ali PASS 1 30 19:15:46 19:30:46 19:19:26 0:03:40 19:59:26 2:19:26 2:19:26 1291 1291
PASS 34 |ROYAL KELANTAN ENDURANCE PASS 2 25 21:53:55 22:08:55 22:00:01 0:06:06 22:50:01 2:00:35 4:20:01 12.44 12.69
Bullio Ollie/gelding/Bay/EAM/HR/B.183 PASS 3 25 00:51:39 1:11:39 0:58:10 0:06:31 - 2:01:38 6:21:39 12.33 12.58
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:21:39
Muzakkir bin Hamid PASS 1 30 19:43:07 19:58:07 19:53:09 0:10:02 20:33:09 2:53:09 2:53:09 10.40 10.40
PASS 39 |TG ENDURANCE TEAM PASS 2 25 22:11:29 22:26:29 22:21:53 0:10:24 23:11:53 1:48:44 4:41:53 13.80 11.71
Indiana Rose/EAM/HR/1.036 PASS 3 25 00:55:00 1:15:00 1:10:32 0:15:32 - 1:43:07 6:25:00 14.55 12.47
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:25:00
Ng Lip Siang PASS 1 30 19:12:16 19:27:16 19:16:09 0:03:53 19:56:09 2:16:09 2:16:09 13.22 13.22
pes 12 |LEGENDARY ENDURANCE PASS 2 25 22:01:28 | 22:16:28 22:05:50 0:04:22 22:55:50 2:09:41 4:25:50 11.57 12.41
Romeo/Gelding/Grey/EAM/HR/R.163 PASS 3 25 00:57:57 1:17:57 1:01:33 0:03:36 - 2:02:07 6:27:57 12.28 12.37
TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:27:57




Mohamad Anas Akili bin Soleh PASS 30 19:31:20 | 19:46:20 19:36:21 0:05:01 20:16:21 2:36:21 2:36:21 11.51 11.51
o 21 |MSUL ENDURANCE TEAM PASS 25 22:26:56 | 22:41:56 22:30:28 0:03:32 23:20:28 2:14:07 4:50:28 11.18 11.36
Makaron/Gelding/Chesnut/EAM/HR/M.135 PASS 25 01:40:13 2:00:13 1:45:08 0:04:55 - 2:19:45 7:10:13 10.73 11.16
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:10:13
Mohd Tarmizi bin Mat Jusoh PASS 30 19:49:08 | 20:04:08 19:56:21 0:07:13 20:36:21 2:56:21 2:56:21 10.21 10.21
bEs 20 |PDRM TERENGGANU PASS 25 22:53:16 | 23:08:16 23:03:57 0:10:41 23:53:57 2:27:36 5:23:57 10.16 10.19
Mag Pie/Mare/Pinto/107RX51 PASS 25 02:13:07 2:33:07 2:31:40 0:18:33 = 2:19:10 7:43:07 10.78 10.36
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:43:07
Muhammad Nurhan Fawwaz b. Mohd Nuhairi PASS 30 19:25:59 | 19:40:59 19:33:12 0:07:13 20:13:12 2:33:12 2:33:12 11.75 11.75
PASS 42 [STET PASS 25 22:28:02 | 22:43:.02 22:41:05 0:13:03 23:31:05 2:27:53 5:01:05 10.14 10.96
Mora Estupenda/Mare/Grey,/104QP98 PASS 25 02:14:15 2:34:15 2:33:36 0:19:21 - 2:43:10 7:44:15 9.19 10.34
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:44:15
Muhammad Azhan arif bin Azhar PASS 30 19:26:06 | 19:41:06 19:33:29 0:07:23 20:13:29 2:33:29 2:33:29 11.73 11.73
- 41 |STET PASS 25 22:28:07 | 22:43:07 22:37:10 0:09:03 23:27:10 2:23:41 4:57:10 10.44 11.10
Cussina/Mare/Grey/EAM/HR/C.161 PASS 25 02:14:16 2:34:16 2:24:30 0:10:14 2:47:06 7:44:16 8.98 10.34
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:44:16
Farish Iskandar bin Mohammad PASS 30 19:32:48 | 19:47:48 19:38:28 0:05:40 20:18:28 2:38:28 2:38:28 11.36 11.36
—_— 46  |ASET IPOH PASS 25 22:38:28 | 22:53:28 22:42:27 0:03:59 23:32:27 2:23:59 5:02:27 10.42 10.91
Talia/mare/chestnut/EAM/HR/T.125 PASS 25 02:14:42 2:34:42 2:33:02 0:18;20 - 2:42:15 7:44:42 9.24 10.33
. TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:44:42
Siraj Munir bin Mohd Zakri PASS 30 19:32:47 | 19:47:47 19:45:00 0:12:13 20:25:00 2:45:00 2:45:00 10.91 10.91
—_— 43 |ASET IPOH PASS 25 22:38:31 | 22:53:31 22:45:12 0:06:41 23:35:12 2:20:12 5:05:12 10.70 10.81
Zarra/Mare/Grey/EAM/HR/Z.029 PASS 25 02:14:46 2:34:46 2:34:01 0:19:15 - 2:39:34 7:44:46 9.40 10.33
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:44:46
Mohamad Iskandar bin abdul Rahman PASS 30 19:32:51 | 19:47:51 19:38:20 0:05:29 20:18:20 2:38:20 2:38:20 11.37 11.37
PASS 48 [ASET IPOH PASS 25 22:38:33 | 22:53:33 22:42:19 0:03:46 23:32:19 2:23:59 5:02:19 10.42 10.92
Zaahhra Dhia/2014/Female/EAM/HR/Z.025 PASS 25 02:14:47 2:34:47 2:33:05 0:18:18 - 2:42:28 7:44:47 9.23 10.33
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:44:47
Muhammad Zulkainain Asrol bin Zulkifli PASS 30 19:46:27 | 20:01:27 19:55:56 0:09:29 20:35:56 2:55:56 2:55:56 10.23 10.23
PSS 14 |KELAB EKUESTRIAN PAKA PASS 25 22:56:08 | 23:11:08 23:06:30 0:10:22 23:56:30 2:30:34 5:26:30 9.96 10.11
Polo Gaga/Mare/Bay PASS 25 02:16:55 2:36:55 2:33:27 0:16:32 - 2:20:25 7:46:55 10.68 10.28
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:46:55
Mohd Muaz bin Muhammad PASS 30 19:46:35 | 20:01:35 19:53:36 0:07:01 20:33:36 2:53:36 2:53:36 10.37 10.37
—_— 13 |KELAB EKUESTRIAN PAKA PASS 25 22:56:27 | 23:11:27 23:01:50 0:05:23 23:51:50 2:28:14 5:21:50 10.12 10.25
Fawwaz/Stallion/Grey PASS 25 02:17:22 2:37:22 2:24:55 0:07:33 - 2:25:32 7:47:22 10.31 10.27
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:47:22
Milia Haamiyah Mohamed FTQ-GA 30 19:42:55 | 19:57:55 19:53:30 0:10:35 20:33:30 2:53:30 2:53:30 10.37 10.37
FTQ-GA 29 |TG ENDURANCE TEAM 25 - - - - - - - - -
Lyrica Khizar/gelding/Chestnut/EAM/HR/L.122 25 - - - - - - - -

TOTAL RIDING TIME




Mohamad Farhan bin Mohamad FTQ-ME 30 19:49:16 | 20:04:16 19:58:20 0:09:04 20:38:20 2:58:20 2:58:20 10.09 10.09
FTQ-ME 25 |KOK MAK STABLE 25 - - - - - - - - -
Asha/Mare/Bay/104NU13 25 - - - - - " - " -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Azam Azran Ali FTQ-ME 30 20:24:55 | 20:39:55 20:35:40 0:10:45 21:15:40 3:35:40 3:35:40 8.35 8.35
FTQ-ME 36 |TJ BEST ENDURANCE 25 - - - - - - - - -
Novak Junior/Stallion/Grey/EAM/HR/N.062 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Kasih Dania Sofia binti Norhisyam PASS 30 19:13:00 | 19:28:00 19:19:47 0:06:47 19:59:47 2:19:47 2:19:47 12.88 12.88

FTO-GA 38 |HKRC FTQ-GA 25 22:13:20 22:28:20 22:22:00 0:08:40 23:12:00 2:22:13 4:42:00 10.55 11.70
Princess Isabel/Mare/Palomino/EAM/HR/P.174 25 - # 5 o) = = % 5 =
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Mohd Syafriman bin Zazlan PASS 30 19:11:18 19:26:18 19:17:58 0:06:40 19:57:58 2:17:58 2:17:58 13.05 13.05

FTQ-GA 31 [ROYAL KELANTAN ENDURANCE FTQ-GA 25 21:53:50 22:08:50 21:59:29 0:05:39 22:49:29 2:01:31 4:19:29 12.34 12.72
Bullio Impala/Mare/Grey/EAM/HR/B.182 .« 25 T = = 5 - = E - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Mohd Azuan Ab. Manar PASS 30 19:49:00 | 20:04:00 19:56:26 0:07:26 20:36:26 2:56:26 2:56:26 10.20 10.20

FTQ-ME 16 [ASHBURN END, TEAM FTQ-ME 25 22:53:07 23:08:07 23:06:20 0:13:13 23:56:20 2:29:54 5:26:20 10.01 10.11
TSAB Sirroco/Stallion/Chestnut 25 - = A = - = E = -
= TOTAL RIDING TIME =

Norizuan bin Abdullah PASS 30 19:33:09 19:48:09 19:45:21 0:12:12 20:25:21 2:45:21 2:45:21 10.89 10.89

FTQ-GA 47  |ASET IPOH FTQ-GA 25 22:38:26 22:53:26 23:46:18 1:07:52 0:36:18 3:20:57 6:06:18 7.46 9.01
Milie/Mare/Chestnut/EAM/HR/M.142 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Norzafira Mirza binti Mohd Rafig PASS 30 19:12:58 | 19:27:58 19:18:46 0:05:48 19:58:46 2:18:46 2:18:46 12.97 12.97

RET 26 |MIRZA ENDURANCE RET 25 22:32:00 22:47:00 22:45:48 0:13:48 23:35:48 2:47.02 5:05:48 8.98 10.79
SW Aryyan/Gelding/Grey/EAM/HR/5.273 25 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Tuan Muhammad lzzuddin bin Tuan Ngah FTQ-GA 30 - - - - - - - - -
FTQ-GA 35 |ROYAL KELANTAN ENDURANCE 25 - - - - - - - - -
Bullio Oak Tree/Mare/Chestnut/EAM/HR/B.179 25 - - - - - - - - -
. TOTAL RIDING TIME =

KOL DR. NO RIN BIN-SHAMSUDIN TUDM
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